Testing instrumentsOptical system testing instrument
Description
FHO5000 series OTDR is specially designed for tough outdoor
jobs. IP65 protection level, lightweight, easy operation, low-
reflection LCD and more than 12 hours working period make
it perfect in field testing. Meanwhile, optional PCB board with
water-proof coating helps FHO5000 series OTDR get better
protection performance.

Power Saving
Language
Accessories
Testing wavelength Dynamic range(dB)③ Event/Attenuation
FHO5000-M21
(MM:±20nm, SM:±10nm)
850/1300 19/21
dead-zone(m)④
1.5/8
850/1300 19/21 1.5/8
FHO5000-MD21
1310/1550 35/33 1.5/8
FHO5000-MD22
850/1300 19/21 1.5/8
1310/1550 40/38 1.75/11
FHO5000-D26 1310/1550 26/24 1.5/8
FHO5000-D35 1310/1550 35/33 1.5/8
FHO5000-D40 1310/1550 40/38 1.75/11
FHO5000-D43 1310/1550 43/41 2/14
FHO5000-D45 1310/1550 45/43 2/14
FHO5000-T40F 1310/1550/1625 40/38/38 1.75/11
FHO5000-T43F 1310/1550/1625 43/41/41 2/14
FHO5000-TC35F 1310/1550/1650 35/33/31 1.5/8
FHO5000-TP35 1310/1490/1550 35/33/33 1.5/8
FHO5000-P26 1650 26 1.5/8
FHO5000-P38 1650 38 1.5/8
Technical parameter
Testing instrumentsOptical system testing instrument
Single mode: 3ns, 5ns, 10ns, 20ns, 50ns, 100ns, 200ns, 500ns, 1μs, 2μs, 5μs, 10μs ,20us
Multi mode: 3ns, 5ns, 10ns, 20ns, 50ns, 100ns, 200ns, 500ns, 1μs, 2μs